To: GroepDLZCovid19]] (10)(2e) @minvws.nl]

From: (10)(2e)

Sent: Mon 8/3/2020 11:46:11 AM

Subject: FW: Query on physical distancing requirements in healthcare settings
Received: Mon 8/3/2020 11:46:12 AM

Hoi allemaal,

(MFDMbelde mij vanochtend op over deze vraag. Het gaat dus om advies omtrent social distancing of vereisten daaromtrent
(1,5 meter) in de zorg en sociale sector. Naar wie zouden we dit het beste door kunnen sturen?

Groeten,
(10)(2e)

Verzonden: maandag 3 augustus 2020 10:21

Aan: [ICCETINND <BEEETM e minvws.ni>

Onderwerp: FW: Query on physical distancing requirements in healthcare settings

Verzonden: vrijdag 31 juli 2020 09:18

Aan: (10)(2e) ) SRS @ minvws.nl>

Onderwerp: Query on physical distancing requirements in healthcare settings

Dear (10)(2e)
Apologies for contacting you again looking for help!
Would you be able to put me in contact with the division in the Ministry who could advise me on Covid-19 related physical

distancing requirements in healthcare and social care settings? Our Department of Health in Ireland is looking to see what best
practice is being used in the Netherlands.

Kind regards,
(10)(2e)

(10)(2e)

(10)(289}(H0)(240}(2¢(10)(2e)

Volg ons op Twitter https://twitter.com/IrelandinNL
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